
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= EDWARDS
TOMMY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201006240002
01500

06/24/2010
03:52:45

EDWARDS
TOMMY

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201201310000
35560

01/31/2012
09:12:45

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201201310000
35550

01/31/2012
09:12:44

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201202030000
42870

02/03/2012
03:42:39

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201202170000
58740

02/17/2012
09:39:56

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201203080000
81140

03/08/2012
10:18:03

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201203080000
81150

03/08/2012
10:18:04

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201203160000
92780

03/16/2012
03:51:01

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201205040001
57460

05/04/2012
02:58:47

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201211080004
29910

11/08/2012
10:43:37

EDWARDS
TOMMY

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201611180004
24860

11/18/2016
09:57:31

EDWARDS
TOMMY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

201703290001
05610

03/29/2017
02:44:10

EDWARDS
TOMMY

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201202100000
51680

02/10/2012
03:44:18

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201202280000
69500

02/28/2012
10:12:09

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2



201211190004
43730

11/19/2012
02:02:37

EDWARDS
TOMMY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT NO
2

201302040000
46150

02/04/2013
10:09:33

EDWARDS
TOMMY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2


