Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= EDWARDS TOMMY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006240002 01500	06/24/2010 03:52:45	EDWARDS TOMMY		STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201201310000 35560	01/31/2012 09:12:45	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201201310000 35550	01/31/2012 09:12:44	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201202030000 42870	02/03/2012 03:42:39	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201202170000 58740	02/17/2012 09:39:56	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201203080000 81140	03/08/2012 10:18:03	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201203080000 81150	03/08/2012 10:18:04	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201203160000 92780	03/16/2012 03:51:01	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201205040001 57460	05/04/2012 02:58:47	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201211080004 29910	11/08/2012 10:43:37	EDWARDS TOMMY		STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201611180004 24860	11/18/2016 09:57:31	EDWARDS TOMMY		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION						
201703290001 05610	03/29/2017 02:44:10	EDWARDS TOMMY		STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201202100000 51680	02/10/2012 03:44:18	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201202280000 69500	02/28/2012 10:12:09	EDWARDS TOMMY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						

201211190004 43730	11/19/2012 02:02:37	EDWARDS TOMMY	OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO 2			
201302040000 46150	02/04/2013 10:09:33	EDWARDS TOMMY		SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2			